

Finished Product Specification

Product Number: 1010023

Product Name: Patties Veal Schnitzel 40 x 115g

Version: 1.0

Effective Date: March 2020

Product Code	1010023
Product Name	Patties Veal Schnitzel 40 x 115g
Product Description	Veal schnitzel coated in golden fine crumb
Packaging Description	40 schnitzels in a plastic bag coated cardboard box
Manufacturing Location	Leader Products, New Zealand

Ingredient Listing	Veal (66%), Breadcrumbs (Wheat Flour, Salt, Yeast, Flour Conditioners (516, 300), Enzymes, Colour (160b)), Batter (Thickeners (1404, 412), Wheat Flour, Herbs and Spices), Water, Vegetable Oil, Textured Vegetable Protein, Seasoning (Contains Soy), Soy Protein.
Allergen Statement	Contains Gluten (Wheat) and Soy May Contain Milk, Egg, Crustaceans and Fish
Country of Origin	Made in New Zealand

Nutrition Information				
Serve Size	115g			
Serves per package	40			
		Avg Qty Per 115g Serve	% DI per serve*	Avg Qty Per 100g
Energy		1350 kJ	15 %	1170 kJ
Protein		20.6 g	41 %	17.9 g
Fat – Total		17.5 g	23 %	15.2 g
– Saturated		7.8 g	33 %	6.8 g
Carbohydrate		20.2 g	7 %	17.6 g
– Sugars		1.1 g	1 %	1.0 g
Sodium		813 mg	35 %	707 mg
*Percentage Daily Intakes (%DI) are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.				

Health Star Rating	1.5 stars
On Pack Claims	No

Shelf life	18 months
Storage instructions	Keep Frozen. Store at or below -18°C
Serving Instructions	Deep Fry - 180°C for 4 ½ mins Oven - 200°C for 17 mins Pan Fry – 5 ½ mins each side Product should be crisp and golden brown in colour. Please note that appliances vary in temperature, which may mean you cooking time may need to be adjusted to ensure an internal temperature of 75°C.

Packaging Details			
Document	Finished Product Specification	Issue Date	December 2018
Version	2.0	Authorised by	K. Zadow
Status	Released		Page 1 of 2



Quick • Easy • Delicious

Finished Product Specification

Product Number: 1010023

Product Name: Patties Veal Schnitzel 40 x 115g

Version: 1.0

Effective Date: March 2020

Outer Carton Dimensions (DxWxL)	90 x 320 x 375mm	Outer Carton Weight	4.6 kg
Pallet Weight	461 kg	Units per Carton	40
Cartons per pallet	90	Layers per pallet	9
Date code	Best before DD MMM YY		

Contact Information	<p>Proudly Manufactured For Patties Foods Pty Ltd Patties Foods Pty Ltd Level 2, 1 Joseph Avenue, Mentone, Victoria, Australia 3194</p> <p>For further information, consumer comments or questions please call 1800 650 069 (8am till 5pm Monday to Friday excluding public holidays) info@patties.com.au or find us on facebook</p>
---------------------	---

Document	Finished Product Specification	Issue Date	December 2018
Version	2.0	Authorised by	K. Zadow
Status	Released	Page 2 of 2	